AUGUSTA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
2022-2023 EXTRA DUTY AND SUBSTITUTE SALARY SCHEDULE
AMENDED JULY 07, 2022

SUBSTITUTE TEACHER’S SALARY

RANK SALARY
RANK | $90
RANK I $90
RANK Il $90
RANK IV (64 hrs) $75

RANK V/EMERGENCY $75

TEACHER.

SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS WILL BE PAID FROM THE

REGULAR TEACHERS' SALARY SCHEDULE, BASED ON
RANK AND EXPERIENCE, AFTER THE COMPLETION OF 20
CONSECUTIVE DAYS OF SERVICE FOR THE SAME

CLASSIFIED SUBSTITUTES:

COOKS $8.00/HR
AIDES/SECRETARY  $8.00/HR
CUSTODIANS $8.00/HR

SUBSTITUTE BUS DRIVERS:
REG. ROUTE $9.00/HR
EXTRACUR. TRIPS  $8.75/HR

CERTIFIED HOMEBOUND RATE  $30 PER HOUR

EXTRA DUTIES:

HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC:

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR $5,000 B & G GOLF COACH $1,000
ASSISTANT ATHLETIC DIRECTOR $1,500 B & G CROSS COUNTRY COACH $1,500
BV HEAD BASKETBALL COACH $5,000 B & G TRACK & FIELD COACH $1,500
GV HEAD BASKETBALL COACH $5,000 B & G TENNIS COACH $1,100
JV/ASST. BOYS BASKETBALL COACH $2,500 BASEBALL COACH $1,500
JV/ ASST. GIRLS BASKETBALL COACH $2,500 SOFTBALL COACH $1,500
VARSITY HEAD VOLLEYBALL COACH $1,800 ASST. BASEBALL COACH $400
JV/ASST. VOLLEYBALL COACH $600 ASST. SOFTBALL COACH $400
HS CHEERLEADING SPONSOR $1,200 ARCHERY COACH $450
MIDDLE SCHOOL / ELEMENTARY / OTHER ATHLETIC:
MS BOYS BASKETBALL COACH $1,000 MS TRACK & FIELD $600
MS GIRLS BASKETBALL COACH $1,000 ELEMENTARY CROSS COUNTRY $350
MS VOLLEYBALL COACH $800 STRENGTH & CONDITIONING COACH $600
MS ASST. VOLLEYEBALL COACH $200 ELEMENTARY ATHLETICS COORD. $200

MS CHEERLEADING SPONSOR

$500




AUGUSTA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
2022-2023 EXTRA DUTY AND SUBSTITUTE SALARY SCHEDULE
AMENDED JULY 07, 2022

EXTRA-CURRICULAR / EXTRA SERVICE:

HS ROBOTICS COACH

HS ACADEMIC COACH
MS ACADEMIC COACH
ELEM. ACADEMIC COACH
BAND DIRECTOR

$500
$700
$700
$700
$1,000

DRAMA COACH

DIGITAL LEARNING COACH
YEARBOOK SPONSOR

GIFTED & TALENTED

ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL STIPEND (2)
RTA COORDINATOR (2-years)

$300
$300
$300
$250
$300
$2,000




