AUGUSTA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

2022-2023 EXTRA DUTY AND SUBSTITUTE SALARY SCHEDULE AMENDED JULY 07, 2022

SUBSTITUTE TEACHER'S SALARY		CLASSIFIED SUBSTITUTES:		
		COOKS	\$8.00/HR	
<u>RANK</u>	<u>SALARY</u>	AIDES/SECRETARY	\$8.00/HR	
RANK I	\$90	CUSTODIANS	\$8.00/HR	
RANK II	\$90			
RANK III	\$90			
RANK IV (64 hrs)	\$75	SUBSTITUTE BUS DRIVERS:		
RANK V/EMERGENCY	\$75	REG. ROUTE	\$9.00/HR	
SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS WILL BE PAID FROM THE		EXTRACUR. TRIPS	\$8.75/HR	
REGULAR TEACHERS' SALARY SCHEDULE, BASED ON				
RANK AND EXPERIENCE, AFTER THE COMPLETION OF 20				
CONSECUTIVE DAYS OF SERVICE FOR THE SAME		CERTIFIED HOMEBO	OUND RATE	\$30 PER HOUR
TEACHER.				

EXTRA DUTIES:

HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC:

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR	\$5,000	B & G GOLF COACH	\$1,000
ASSISTANT ATHLETIC DIRECTOR	\$1,500	B & G CROSS COUNTRY COACH	\$1,500
BV HEAD BASKETBALL COACH	\$5,000	B & G TRACK & FIELD COACH	\$1,500
GV HEAD BASKETBALL COACH	\$5,000	B & G TENNIS COACH	\$1,100
JV/ASST. BOYS BASKETBALL COACH	\$2,500	BASEBALL COACH	\$1,500
JV/ ASST. GIRLS BASKETBALL COACH	\$2,500	SOFTBALL COACH	\$1,500
VARSITY HEAD VOLLEYBALL COACH	\$1,800	ASST. BASEBALL COACH	\$400
JV/ASST. VOLLEYBALL COACH	\$600	ASST. SOFTBALL COACH	\$400
HS CHEERLEADING SPONSOR	\$1,200	ARCHERY COACH	\$450

MIDDLE SCHOOL / ELEMENTARY / OTHER ATHLETIC:

MS BOYS BASKETBALL COACH	\$1,000	MS TRACK & FIELD	\$600
MS GIRLS BASKETBALL COACH	\$1,000	ELEMENTARY CROSS COUNTRY	\$350
MS VOLLEYBALL COACH	\$800	STRENGTH & CONDITIONING COACH	\$600
MS ASST. VOLLEYEBALL COACH	\$200	ELEMENTARY ATHLETICS COORD.	\$200
MS CHEERLEADING SPONSOR	\$500		

AUGUSTA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

2022-2023 EXTRA DUTY AND SUBSTITUTE SALARY SCHEDULE AMENDED JULY 07, 2022

EXTRA-CURRICULAR / EXTRA SERVICE:

HS ROBOTICS COACH	\$500	DRAMA COACH	\$300
HS ACADEMIC COACH	\$700	DIGITAL LEARNING COACH	\$300
MS ACADEMIC COACH	\$700	YEARBOOK SPONSOR	\$300
ELEM. ACADEMIC COACH	\$700	GIFTED & TALENTED	\$250
BAND DIRECTOR	\$1,000	ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL STIPEND (2)	\$300
		RTA COORDINATOR (2-years)	\$2,000